FACOM NSI.XLM - 1/2" Square Drive Metric Long
6Pt Sleeeved Impact Socket
NSI .15L ,  NSI .17L ,  NSI .19L ,  NSI .21L ,  NSI .22L
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NSI.15L - 15mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric Long 6Pt
Sleeeved Impact Socket
NSI.15L 15mm
FACOM NSI.17L - 17mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric Long 6Pt
Sleeeved Impact Socket
NSI.17L 17mm
FACOM NSI.19L - 19mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric Long 6Pt
Sleeeved Impact Socket
NSI.19L 19mm
FACOM NSI.21L - 21mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric Long 6Pt
Sleeeved Impact Socket
NSI.21L 21mm
FACOM NSI.22L - 22mm 1/2"
Square Drive Metric Long 6Pt
Sleeeved Impact Socket
NSI.22L 22mm
/facom-nsi-15l-15mm-1-2-square-drive-metric-long-6pt-sleeeved-impact-socket